'\ FOOD MEN

STEVENAGE GOLF

& CONFERENCE CENTRE

BREAKFAST

9 Hole Breakfast

One strip of bacon, one sausage,
one egg, one hash brown, baked
beans, a grilled tomato, mushrooms

£6.95

18 hole breakfast £8.95

Two strips of bacon, two sausages, beans,
two eggs, mushrooms, two hash browns,
tomato & a slice of bloomer toast. 826 kcal

£2.20
330 keal

Easy Eagle

Two slices of bloomer toast.

Bunker Baps

& slice of bloomer toast. 638 keal A toasted brioche bap with a choice of:
. The Caddy £A75 ) eggs 434keal £4.25
Hole in One £550" Two slices of bloomer toast with: 2 slices of bacon 406 keal £4.50
Sausage, bacon, egg & mushoom Fried, scrambled or poached egg 370 kcal 2 sausages 516 keal £4.50
in a toasted buttered brioche bap. eo4cal  or Beans & cheese 443 kcal & cal =
Jacket Potato £5.95 Homemade Soup £475 Double up Soup £6.50
With a choice of: cheese (V) 490 kcal Home made soup of the day Homemade soup with a sandwich;
beans (V) 383keal tuna mayo 536 keal served with a crusty roll. #16kecal  ham & tomato 657 kcal tuna mayo 536 kcal

Cheesy Chips (V) 509 keal £3.75

MAINS

Chips (V) 405 keal £3.00

cheese ploughman’s (V) 618 keal

Chip Butty (V) 508 keal £3.75

Golfer's Lunch

Freshly sliced ham, 2 eggs, half of
a grilled tomato, chips & a slice of
bread and butter. 416 keal

£8.75

SANDWICHES

Served with skinny fries

Tuna & Cucumber
Ham & Tomato

Cheese Ploughman'’s (V)  671kcal
B.L.T 586 kcal
Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt 730 keal

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.95
£7.75

652 kcal
619 kcal

BAGUETTES

Served with skinny fries

Tuna & Cucumber
Ham & Tomato

Cheese Ploughman'’s (V) 766 kcal
B.LT 681 kcal
Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt 825 kcal

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.95
£7.75

747 kcal
704 kcal

Salsa Chicken Escalope £9.75

Breaded chicken escalope topped with
salsa & melted cheese. Served with
seasoned potato wedges & salad. 798 kcal

HOMEMADE
BURGERS

All of our burgers are homemade &
served with onion rings, chips & half
of a gherkin.

Veggie De Lux (V) 867 keal  £8.75
Plain Burger 1011 keal  £9.75
Cheese Burger 1080 keal  £9.95
Bacon Cheese Burger  1132keal £10.95
Peri Peri Chicken Fillet ~ 832keal £10.95
Cajun Chicken Fillet 817keal £10.95

Scampi & Chips £9.75

Scampi & chips with a side salad. 665 kcal

FRESH
SALADS

All of our salads include mixed lettuce
leaves, tomatoes, mixed peppers,
cucumber & red onions.

Tuna Mayo 398 keal £7.25
Cheese (V) 456 keal £7.25
Ham 380keal £7.25
Butterfly Chicken Breast;

Plain 342 keal £9.95
Peri Peri or Cajun 380 kcal £9.95

We always try to cater for everyone's choice regarding allergens.
Unfortunately we cannot guarantee any of our products do not contain
traces of nuts. Please ask a team member for allergen advice.



