£6.95

STEVENAGE GOLF & CONFERENCE CENTRE

BREAKFAST

9 Hole Breakfast

One strip of bacon, one sausage, one egg, one hash brown, baked beans, a grilled tomato, mushrooms & slice of bloomer toast.

Hole in One £5.50

Sausage, bacon, egg & mushoom in a toasted buttered brioche bap. 604 cal

18 hole breakfast

Two strips of bacon, two sausages, beans, two eggs, mushrooms, two hash browns, tomato & a slice of bloomer toast. 826 kcal

The Caddy £4.75

Two slices of bloomer toast with: Fried, scrambled or poached egg 370 kcal or Beans & cheese 443 kcal

Easy Eagle

£2.20 Two slices of bloomer toast. 330 kcal

Bunker Baps

2 sausages

A toasted brioche bap with a choice of: 2 eggs 434 kcal £4.25 2 slices of bacon 406 kcal £4.50

LIGHT BITES

Jacket Potato

With a choice of: cheese (V) 490 kcal beans (V) 383 kcal tuna mayo 536 kcal

Cheesy Chips (V)

509 kcal £3.75

£5.95

£8.75

Homemade Soup

Chips (V)

Home made soup of the day served with a crusty roll.

£4.75

£8.95

416 kcal

405 kcal £3.00

£9.75

Double up Soup

£6.50

516 kcal £4.50

Homemade soup with a sandwich; ham & tomato 657 kcal tuna mayo 536 kcal cheese ploughman's (V) 618 kcal

Chip Butty (V) 508 kcal £3.75

MAINS

Golfer's Lunch

Freshly sliced ham, 2 eggs, half of a grilled tomato, chips & a slice of bread and butter. 416 kcal

Salsa Chicken Escalope

Breaded chicken escalope topped with salsa & melted cheese. Served with seasoned potato wedges & salad. 798 kcal

Scampi & Chips

£9.75

398 kcal £7.25

Scampi & chips with a side salad. 665 kcal

SANDWICHES

Served with skinny fries

Tuna & Cucumber	652 kcal	£6.75
Ham & Tomato	619 kcal	£6.75
Cheese Ploughman's (V)	671kcal	£6.75
B.I.T	586 kcal	
Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt		

BAGUETTES

Served with skinny fries

Tuna & Cucumber	747 kcal	£6.75
Ham & Tomato	704 kcal	£6.75
Cheese Ploughman's (V)	766 kcal	£6.75
B.L.T	681 kcal	£6.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt	825 kcal	f7 75

HOMEMADE BURGERS

All of our burgers are homemade & served with onion rings, chips & half of a gherkin.

Veggie De Lux (V)	867 kcal	£8.75
Plain Burger	1011 kcal	£9.75
Cheese Burger	1080 kcal	£9.95
Bacon Cheese Burger	1132 kcal	£10.95
Peri Peri Chicken Fillet	832 kcal	£10.95
Cajun Chicken Fillet	817 kcal	£10.95

FRESH SALADS

Tuna Mavo

All of our salads include mixed lettuce leaves, tomatoes, mixed peppers, cucumber & red onions.

Cheese (V)	456 kcal	£7.25
Ham	380 kcal	£7.25
Butterfly Chicken Breast;		
Plain	342 kcal	£9.95
Peri Peri or Caiun	380 kcal	f9 95

We always try to cater for everyone's choice regarding allergens. Unfortunately we cannot guarantee any of our products do not contain traces of nuts. Please ask a team member for allergen advice.